
Sl. No. Enrolment No. Name Programme Code Course Code Examination Centre

1 188228847 AMIT RAJ BA BPCE022 0568

2 188228847 AMIT RAJ BA BPCE023 0568

3 188228847 AMIT RAJ BA BPCL007 0568

4 188228847 AMIT RAJ BA BPCL008 0568

5 190119514 AMAN PRAKASH BA BPCE022 0568

6 190119514 AMAN PRAKASH BA BPCE023 0568

7 190119514 AMAN PRAKASH BA BPCL007 0568

8 190119514 AMAN PRAKASH BA BPCL008 0568

1 194167928 KUMARI UNNATI BAG BPCC131P 0529

2 194169147 DEBOSHREE KUMARI BAG BPCC131P 0529

3 194205931 TEJ NARAYAN KUMAR SINGH BAG BPCC131P 0529

4 194207279 SACHIN KUMAR DEEPAK BAG BPCC131P 0529

5 194245247 BINA GUPTA BAG BPCC131P 0529

6 194246263 VISHWJIT KUMAR PRABHAKAR BAG BPCC131P 0529

7 194250532 SHIBBU KUMARI BAG BPCC131P 0529

8 194280090 SUMAN KUMAR BAG BPCC131P 0529

9 2000021265 PRADEEP KUMAR SAH BAG BPCC131P 0529

10 2005474984 RAGNI KUMARI BAG BPCC131P 0529

11 2100310702 SABHYA KUMARI BAG BPCC131P 0529

12 194174536 ANAND KUMAR BAG BPCC131P 0529

13 194260493 YOGITA SINGH BAG BPCC131P 0529

14 194264071 SUMANT KUMAR BAG BPCC131P 0529

15 194291205 SHIVAM KUMAR PATHAK BAG BPCC131P 0529

16 194298358 KAJAL KUMARI BAG BPCC131P 0529

17 194298372 SHREEPATI KUMARI BAG BPCC131P 0529

18 2000256629 NIKKI KUMARI BAG BPCC131P 0529

19 2001573382 SAPNA KUMARI BAG BPCC131P 0529

20 2005473503 NISHA KUMARI BAG BPCC131P 0529

Indira Gandhi National Open University
Regional Centre, Patna

PROGRAMME CODE : BA, BAG, BAPCH AND MAPC
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Indira Gandhi National Open University
Regional Centre, Patna

PROGRAMME CODE : BA, BAG, BAPCH AND MAPC

21 2107078570 ANUPAMA KUMARI SHIKHA BAG BPCC131P 0529

22 2108244839 BABITA KUMARI BAG BPCC131P 0529

23 2108498561 VINITA KUMARI BAG BPCC131P 0529

24 2108505932 JYOTI KUMARI BAG BPCC131P 0529

25 2250516864 RIMJHIM KUMARI BAG BPCC131P 0529

26 2252631701 ANANYA KUMARI BAG BPCC131P 0529

27 194289699 BARSHA RANI BAG BPCC131P 0529

28 2002827809 DRISHTI SINGH BAG BPCC131P 0529

29 2105111935 RANJANA KUMARI BAG BPCC131P 0529

30 2101171448 REKHA KUMARI BAG BPCC131P 0529

31 194295044 ANJALI KUMARI BAG BPCC131P 0529

32 2001567522 JYOTI KUMARI BAG BPCC131P 0529

33 2252204675 RIMJHIM SINGH BAG BPCC131P 0529

34 2254361143 MAMTA KUMARI BAG BPCC131P 0529

35 2254882922 RENU KUMARI BAG BPCC131P 0529

36 2252207099 SAHIL MEENA BAG BPCC131P 0529

37 194180910 AJIT KUMAR BAG BPCC131P 0529

38 194197271 NEERAJ KUMAR BAG BPCC131P 0529

39 2006054564 PANKAJ KUMAR PRASAD BAG BPCC131P 0529

40 2003651247 KAVIRAJ KUMAR BAG BPCC131P 0568

41 2250595586 AAKASH JOSHI BAG BPCC131P 0568

42 2002639289 SIMPLE KUMARI BAG BPCC131P 0568

43 194273135 PRASHANT KUMAR JHA BAG BPCC131P 0568

44 194171451 UJALA KUMARI SINGH BAG BPCC131P 0568

45 194197690 SANTOSH KUMAR BAG BPCC131P 0568

46 194242740 SATISH KUMAR BAG BPCC131P 0568

47 2006656767 MADHURI KUMARI BAG BPCC131P 0568

48 194173510 ANU KUMARI BAG BPCC131P 0568

49 194235253 PRITY KUMARI BAG BPCC131P 0568

Page 2 of 17



Sl. No. Enrolment No. Name Programme Code Course Code Examination Centre

Indira Gandhi National Open University
Regional Centre, Patna

PROGRAMME CODE : BA, BAG, BAPCH AND MAPC

50 194248378 SAUMYA KUMARI SINGH BAG BPCC131P 0568

51 198189290 PUJA KUMARI BAG BPCC131P 0568

52 2106839674 NIBHA KUMARI BAG BPCC131P 0568

53 2252585210 GUDIYA KUAMRI BAG BPCC131P 0568

54 2005083995 SONU KUMAR BAG BPCC131P 0568

55 2108232416 SAPNA KUMARI BAG BPCC131P 0568

56 2106764106 SUSHMA KUMARI BAG BPCC131P 0568

57 2105332303 CHANDNI MURMU BAG BPCC131P 0568

58 2251278842 SAKSHI KUMARI BAG BPCC131P 0568

59 194152397 ANJALI DURGA BAG BPCC131P 0568

60 194237296 SIPIKA KUMARI BAG BPCC131P 0568

61 2252053542 ARTI KUMARI BAG BPCC131P 0568

62 194095409 MANISHA KUMARI BAG BPCC131P 0568

63 194175821 SONU KUMAR BAG BPCC131P 0568

64 194250722 SINDHU KUMARI SHAH BAG BPCC131P 0568

65 194275827 KIRAN KUMARI BAG BPCC131P 0568

66 195623959 AMIT KUMAR PASWAN BAG BPCC131P 0568

67 195628822 KANHAIYA KUMAR BAG BPCC131P 0568

68 2003437575 AMAN RAJ BAG BPCC131P 0568

69 2253986223 NAZNI PARVEEN BAG BPCC131P 0568

70 194238796 RANI MADHUMATI BAG BPCC131P 0568

71 194255531 SANJU KUMARI BAG BPCC131P 0568

72 194238660 KUMARI SANJU SINHA BAG BPCC131P 0568

73 2003414950 PRACHI PRIYA BAG BPCC131P 0568

74 194177112 SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA BAG BPCC131P 0568

75 194253441 KANCHAN DEVI BAG BPCC131P 0568

76 194202359 SHAMMA PARVEEN BAG BPCC131P 0568

77 195634525 TARANNUM  PRAVEEN BAG BPCC131P 0568

78 2105085780 AFROJ KHATOON BAG BPCC131P 0568
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79 2105103890 RUKSANA KHATOON BAG BPCC131P 0568

80 194275572 ANUSHKA KUMARI DUBEY BAG BPCC131P 0568

81 2106788849 NIBHA KUMARI BAG BPCC131P 0568

82 2200877480 PINKI KUMARI YADAV BAG BPCC131P 0568

83 194167928 KUMARI UNNATI BAG BPCC134P 0529

84 194169147 DEBOSHREE KUMARI BAG BPCC134P 0529

85 194205931 TEJ NARAYAN KUMAR SINGH BAG BPCC134P 0529

86 194207279 SACHIN KUMAR DEEPAK BAG BPCC134P 0529

87 194245247 BINA GUPTA BAG BPCC134P 0529

88 194246263 VISHWJIT KUMAR PRABHAKAR BAG BPCC134P 0529

89 194250532 SHIBBU KUMARI BAG BPCC134P 0529

90 194280090 SUMAN KUMAR BAG BPCC134P 0529

91 2000021265 PRADEEP KUMAR SAH BAG BPCC134P 0529

92 2002398598 MEENA KUMARI BAG BPCC134P 0529

93 2005474984 RAGNI KUMARI BAG BPCC134P 0529

94 2100310702 SABHYA KUMARI BAG BPCC134P 0529

95 194174536 ANAND KUMAR BAG BPCC134P 0529

96 194260493 YOGITA SINGH BAG BPCC134P 0529

97 194264071 SUMANT KUMAR BAG BPCC134P 0529

98 194291205 SHIVAM KUMAR PATHAK BAG BPCC134P 0529

99 194298358 KAJAL KUMARI BAG BPCC134P 0529

100 194298372 SHREEPATI KUMARI BAG BPCC134P 0529

101 196926939 ROSHNI KUMARI BAG BPCC134P 0529

102 2000256629 NIKKI KUMARI BAG BPCC134P 0529

103 2001573382 SAPNA KUMARI BAG BPCC134P 0529

104 2005473503 NISHA KUMARI BAG BPCC134P 0529

105 2107078570 ANUPAMA KUMARI SHIKHA BAG BPCC134P 0529

106 2108498561 VINITA KUMARI BAG BPCC134P 0529

107 2108505932 JYOTI KUMARI BAG BPCC134P 0529
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Regional Centre, Patna

PROGRAMME CODE : BA, BAG, BAPCH AND MAPC

108 194289699 BARSHA RANI BAG BPCC134P 0529

109 2002827809 DRISHTI SINGH BAG BPCC134P 0529

110 2105111935 RANJANA KUMARI BAG BPCC134P 0529

111 196926946 RISHU KUMARI BAG BPCC134P 0529

112 2001567522 JYOTI KUMARI BAG BPCC134P 0529

113 194180910 AJIT KUMAR BAG BPCC134P 0529

114 194197271 NEERAJ KUMAR BAG BPCC134P 0529

115 2106856769 MAUSAM KUMARI BAG BPCC134P 0529

116 2006054564 PANKAJ KUMAR PRASAD BAG BPCC134P 0529

117 2003651247 KAVIRAJ KUMAR BAG BPCC134P 0568

118 2002639289 SIMPLE KUMARI BAG BPCC134P 0568

119 194273135 PRASHANT KUMAR JHA BAG BPCC134P 0568

120 194171451 UJALA KUMARI SINGH BAG BPCC134P 0568

121 2108368001 ASHUTOSH KUMAR BAG BPCC134P 0568

122 194197690 SANTOSH KUMAR BAG BPCC134P 0568

123 2006656767 MADHURI KUMARI BAG BPCC134P 0568

124 194173510 ANU KUMARI BAG BPCC134P 0568

125 194235253 PRITY KUMARI BAG BPCC134P 0568

126 194248378 SAUMYA KUMARI SINGH BAG BPCC134P 0568

127 194291394 POOJA KUMARI BAG BPCC134P 0568

128 198189290 PUJA KUMARI BAG BPCC134P 0568

129 2106839674 NIBHA KUMARI BAG BPCC134P 0568

130 2005083995 SONU KUMAR BAG BPCC134P 0568

131 2108232416 SAPNA KUMARI BAG BPCC134P 0568

132 194252726 NIBHA KUMARI BAG BPCC134P 0568

133 2105332303 CHANDNI MURMU BAG BPCC134P 0568

134 194180522 PRASOON AADARSH BAG BPCC134P 0568

135 194152397 ANJALI DURGA BAG BPCC134P 0568

136 194167863 PRITI KUMARI BAG BPCC134P 0568
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137 194237296 SIPIKA KUMARI BAG BPCC134P 0568

138 194095409 MANISHA KUMARI BAG BPCC134P 0568

139 194175821 SONU KUMAR BAG BPCC134P 0568

140 194275827 KIRAN KUMARI BAG BPCC134P 0568

141 195623959 AMIT KUMAR PASWAN BAG BPCC134P 0568

142 195628822 KANHAIYA KUMAR BAG BPCC134P 0568

143 2003437575 AMAN RAJ BAG BPCC134P 0568

144 194238796 RANI MADHUMATI BAG BPCC134P 0568

145 194255531 SANJU KUMARI BAG BPCC134P 0568

146 194238660 KUMARI SANJU SINHA BAG BPCC134P 0568

147 2003414950 PRACHI PRIYA BAG BPCC134P 0568

148 194177112 SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA BAG BPCC134P 0568

149 194253441 KANCHAN DEVI BAG BPCC134P 0568

150 194202359 SHAMMA PARVEEN BAG BPCC134P 0568

151 195634525 TARANNUM  PRAVEEN BAG BPCC134P 0568

152 2105085780 AFROJ KHATOON BAG BPCC134P 0568

153 2105103890 RUKSANA KHATOON BAG BPCC134P 0568

154 194275572 ANUSHKA KUMARI DUBEY BAG BPCC134P 0568

155 2106788849 NIBHA KUMARI BAG BPCC134P 0568

1 2109068164 ADITYA SINGH BAPCH BPCC101P 0529

2 2252539703 UMANG KASHYAP BAPCH BPCC101P 0529

3 2252395226 VIBHU RAJ THAKUR BAPCH BPCC101P 0529

4 2252395015 RAGINI KUMARI BAPCH BPCC101P 0529

5 2252400826 NANDINI VATS BAPCH BPCC101P 0529

6 2254189203 SHIVAM KUMAR BAPCH BPCC101P 0529

7 2002435979 AYUSHEE BAPCH BPCC101P 0529

8 2109045030 PRERNA KUMARI BAPCH BPCC101P 0529

9 2109065376 SHELLY GUPTA BAPCH BPCC101P 0529
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PROGRAMME CODE : BA, BAG, BAPCH AND MAPC

10 2109065479 FARIYA FATIMA BAPCH BPCC101P 0529

11 2109066515 RAGINI KUMARI BAPCH BPCC101P 0529

12 2109067110 NEHA BHARTI BAPCH BPCC101P 0529

13 2200769465 JYOTI BHATNAGAR BAPCH BPCC101P 0529

14 2250120657 VISHAL KUMAR SINHA BAPCH BPCC101P 0529

15 2250344873 NANDINI RAJ BAPCH BPCC101P 0529

16 2252539663 SUMAN SAURABH BAPCH BPCC101P 0529

17 2253367656 RIYA MEHTA BAPCH BPCC101P 0529

18 2254158840 DIVYANSHU CHANDRA BAPCH BPCC101P 0529

19 2252394702 PRITEE KUMARI BAPCH BPCC101P 0529

20 2004098769 NEHA KUMARI BAPCH BPCC101P 0529

21 2006733014 KUNJ BIHARI SINGH BAPCH BPCC101P 0529

22 2250345313 ABHISHEK KUMAR BAPCH BPCC101P 0529

23 2252399242 ADITYA RAJ BAPCH BPCC101P 0529

24 2101012214 ANIMESH KUMAR BAPCH BPCC101P 0529

25 2252401437 KANHAIYA KUMAR BAPCH BPCC101P 0529

26 2109067548 SONU KUMAR MISHRA BAPCH BPCC101P 0529

27 2005169701 PAKIZA FATIMA BAPCH BPCC101P 0568

28 2252972879 RAVI RAJ BAPCH BPCC101P 0568

29 2254189266 PRACHI SINGH BAPCH BPCC101P 0568

30 2006990901 AYUSH THAKUR BAPCH BPCC101P 0568

31 2109062700 KRITI ANAND BAPCH BPCC101P 0568

32 2252396372 BABY KUMARI BAPCH BPCC101P 0568

33 2106109275 MALA KUMARI BAPCH BPCC101P 0568

34 2109066808 AKHILESH KUMAR BAPCH BPCC101P 0568

35 2250878816 NIRMA KUMARI BAPCH BPCC101P 0568

36 2252399366 SANJAY KUMAR BAPCH BPCC101P 0568

37 2253667740 PUSHPA KUMARI BAPCH BPCC101P 0568

38 2200917367 KUMARI KANCHAN SINHA BAPCH BPCC101P 0568
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Indira Gandhi National Open University
Regional Centre, Patna

PROGRAMME CODE : BA, BAG, BAPCH AND MAPC

39 2253667592 SHASHANK SHEKHAR BAPCH BPCC101P 0568

40 2254546677 DINESH KUMAR BAPCH BPCC101P 0568

41 2250077756 SAKSHI SINGH BAPCH BPCC101P 0568

42 2250345191 RAUSHANI KUMARI BAPCH BPCC101P 0568

43 2001421380 SITA DEVI BAPCH BPCC101P 0568

44 2252399704 RITU KUMARI BAPCH BPCC101P 0568

45 2252399849 ARPIT TIWARI BAPCH BPCC101P 0568

46 2108179034 SHIVAM JAIN BAPCH BPCC101P 0568

47 2253367698 RISHIKESH RAJ BAPCH BPCC101P 0568

48 2003299270 ROSHANI KUMARI BAPCH BPCC101P 0568

49 2201058040 ASHUTOSH KUMAR BAPCH BPCC101P 0568

50 2254159003 AMAN KUMAR BAPCH BPCC101P 0568

51 2252400580 ANKIT MEHTA BAPCH BPCC101P 0568

52 2252400533 ANSHU KUMARI BAPCH BPCC101P 0568

53 2109068462 RAKESH KUMAR BAPCH BPCC101P 0568

54 2003265368 KUMARI SHRADDHA SINHA BAPCH BPCC101P 0568

55 2254189332 DEEPAK KUMAR BAPCH BPCC101P 0568

56 2109068164 ADITYA SINGH BAPCH BPCC103P 0529

57 2252539703 UMANG KASHYAP BAPCH BPCC103P 0529

58 2252395226 VIBHU RAJ THAKUR BAPCH BPCC103P 0529

59 2252395015 RAGINI KUMARI BAPCH BPCC103P 0529

60 2252400826 NANDINI VATS BAPCH BPCC103P 0529

61 2254189203 SHIVAM KUMAR BAPCH BPCC103P 0529

62 2002435979 AYUSHEE BAPCH BPCC103P 0529

63 2109045030 PRERNA KUMARI BAPCH BPCC103P 0529

64 2109065376 SHELLY GUPTA BAPCH BPCC103P 0529

65 2109065479 FARIYA FATIMA BAPCH BPCC103P 0529

66 2109066515 RAGINI KUMARI BAPCH BPCC103P 0529

67 2109067110 NEHA BHARTI BAPCH BPCC103P 0529
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68 2200769465 JYOTI BHATNAGAR BAPCH BPCC103P 0529

69 2250120657 VISHAL KUMAR SINHA BAPCH BPCC103P 0529

70 2250344873 NANDINI RAJ BAPCH BPCC103P 0529

71 2252539663 SUMAN SAURABH BAPCH BPCC103P 0529

72 2253367656 RIYA MEHTA BAPCH BPCC103P 0529

73 2254158840 DIVYANSHU CHANDRA BAPCH BPCC103P 0529

74 2252394702 PRITEE KUMARI BAPCH BPCC103P 0529

75 2004098769 NEHA KUMARI BAPCH BPCC103P 0529

76 2006733014 KUNJ BIHARI SINGH BAPCH BPCC103P 0529

77 2250345313 ABHISHEK KUMAR BAPCH BPCC103P 0529

78 2252399242 ADITYA RAJ BAPCH BPCC103P 0529

79 2101012214 ANIMESH KUMAR BAPCH BPCC103P 0529

80 2252401437 KANHAIYA KUMAR BAPCH BPCC103P 0529

81 2109067548 SONU KUMAR MISHRA BAPCH BPCC103P 0529

82 2005169701 PAKIZA FATIMA BAPCH BPCC103P 0568

83 2252972879 RAVI RAJ BAPCH BPCC103P 0568

84 2254189266 PRACHI SINGH BAPCH BPCC103P 0568

85 2006990901 AYUSH THAKUR BAPCH BPCC103P 0568

86 2109062700 KRITI ANAND BAPCH BPCC103P 0568

87 2252396372 BABY KUMARI BAPCH BPCC103P 0568

88 2106109275 MALA KUMARI BAPCH BPCC103P 0568

89 2109066808 AKHILESH KUMAR BAPCH BPCC103P 0568

90 2250878816 NIRMA KUMARI BAPCH BPCC103P 0568

91 2252399366 SANJAY KUMAR BAPCH BPCC103P 0568

92 2253667740 PUSHPA KUMARI BAPCH BPCC103P 0568

93 2200917367 KUMARI KANCHAN SINHA BAPCH BPCC103P 0568

94 2253667592 SHASHANK SHEKHAR BAPCH BPCC103P 0568

95 2254546677 DINESH KUMAR BAPCH BPCC103P 0568

96 2250077756 SAKSHI SINGH BAPCH BPCC103P 0568
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97 2250345191 RAUSHANI KUMARI BAPCH BPCC103P 0568

98 2252399704 RITU KUMARI BAPCH BPCC103P 0568

99 2252399849 ARPIT TIWARI BAPCH BPCC103P 0568

100 2253367698 RISHIKESH RAJ BAPCH BPCC103P 0568

101 2003299270 ROSHANI KUMARI BAPCH BPCC103P 0568

102 2201058040 ASHUTOSH KUMAR BAPCH BPCC103P 0568

103 2254159003 AMAN KUMAR BAPCH BPCC103P 0568

104 2252400580 ANKIT MEHTA BAPCH BPCC103P 0568

105 2252400533 ANSHU KUMARI BAPCH BPCC103P 0568

106 2109068462 RAKESH KUMAR BAPCH BPCC103P 0568

107 2003265368 KUMARI SHRADDHA SINHA BAPCH BPCC103P 0568

108 2254189332 DEEPAK KUMAR BAPCH BPCC103P 0568

109 2105193039 AMAN KUMAR BAPCH BPCC105P 0529

110 2003229484 ABHISHEK KUMAR BAPCH BPCC105P 0529

111 2106108941 VAISHNAVI BAPCH BPCC105P 0529

112 2106115909 SAMEER BAPCH BPCC105P 0529

113 2109045030 PRERNA KUMARI BAPCH BPCC105P 0529

114 2109065376 SHELLY GUPTA BAPCH BPCC105P 0529

115 2109065479 FARIYA FATIMA BAPCH BPCC105P 0529

116 2109066515 RAGINI KUMARI BAPCH BPCC105P 0529

117 2109067110 NEHA BHARTI BAPCH BPCC105P 0529

118 2109068014 POOJA ROY BAPCH BPCC105P 0529

119 2109198506 SHREYA SINGH BAPCH BPCC105P 0529

120 2004098748 AGRAJ KUMAR BAPCH BPCC105P 0529

121 2004098769 NEHA KUMARI BAPCH BPCC105P 0529

122 2101012214 ANIMESH KUMAR BAPCH BPCC105P 0529

123 2109067548 SONU KUMAR MISHRA BAPCH BPCC105P 0529

124 2005169701 PAKIZA FATIMA BAPCH BPCC105P 0568

125 2109898330 SEHRISH AFTAB BAPCH BPCC105P 0568
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126 2006990901 AYUSH THAKUR BAPCH BPCC105P 0568

127 2109062700 KRITI ANAND BAPCH BPCC105P 0568

128 2100335510 MAYA KUMARI BAPCH BPCC105P 0568

129 2100335531 RINKI KUMARI BAPCH BPCC105P 0568

130 2109066808 AKHILESH KUMAR BAPCH BPCC105P 0568

131 2001421380 SITA DEVI BAPCH BPCC105P 0568

132 2106113927 SUMAN KUMARI BAPCH BPCC105P 0568

133 2106095720 PUSHPANJALI BAPCH BPCC105P 0568

134 2003299270 ROSHANI KUMARI BAPCH BPCC105P 0568

135 2005347423 SHILPI VASHISTHA BAPCH BPCC105P 0568

136 2005466063 RASHMI KUMARI BAPCH BPCC105P 0568

137 2106494696 HIMANSHU KUMAR MISHRA BAPCH BPCC105P 0568

138 2106494736 PRIYANSHU KUMAR BAPCH BPCC105P 0568

139 2109068462 RAKESH KUMAR BAPCH BPCC105P 0568

140 2109065838 KAILASH RAM BAPCH BPCC105P 0568

141 2109251540 ADITI JHA BAPCH BPCC105P 0568

142 2003265368 KUMARI SHRADDHA SINHA BAPCH BPCC105P 0568

143 2005169701 PAKIZA FATIMA BAPCH BPCC110P 0568

144 2109898330 SEHRISH AFTAB BAPCH BPCC110P 0568

145 2006990901 AYUSH THAKUR BAPCH BPCC110P 0568

146 2109062700 KRITI ANAND BAPCH BPCC110P 0568

147 2100335510 MAYA KUMARI BAPCH BPCC110P 0568

148 2100335531 RINKI KUMARI BAPCH BPCC110P 0568

149 2109066808 AKHILESH KUMAR BAPCH BPCC110P 0568

150 2106113927 SUMAN KUMARI BAPCH BPCC110P 0568

151 2106095720 PUSHPANJALI BAPCH BPCC110P 0568

152 2003299270 ROSHANI KUMARI BAPCH BPCC110P 0568

153 2005347423 SHILPI VASHISTHA BAPCH BPCC110P 0568

154 2005466063 RASHMI KUMARI BAPCH BPCC110P 0568
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Indira Gandhi National Open University
Regional Centre, Patna

PROGRAMME CODE : BA, BAG, BAPCH AND MAPC

155 2106494696 HIMANSHU KUMAR MISHRA BAPCH BPCC110P 0568

156 2106494736 PRIYANSHU KUMAR BAPCH BPCC110P 0568

157 2109068462 RAKESH KUMAR BAPCH BPCC110P 0568

158 2109065838 KAILASH RAM BAPCH BPCC110P 0568

159 2109251540 ADITI JHA BAPCH BPCC110P 0568

160 2003265368 KUMARI SHRADDHA SINHA BAPCH BPCC110P 0568

161 2105193039 AMAN KUMAR BAPCH BPCC110P 0529

162 2003229484 ABHISHEK KUMAR BAPCH BPCC110P 0529

163 2106108941 VAISHNAVI BAPCH BPCC110P 0529

164 2106115909 SAMEER BAPCH BPCC110P 0529

165 2109045030 PRERNA KUMARI BAPCH BPCC110P 0529

166 2109065376 SHELLY GUPTA BAPCH BPCC110P 0529

167 2109065479 FARIYA FATIMA BAPCH BPCC110P 0529

168 2109066515 RAGINI KUMARI BAPCH BPCC110P 0529

169 2109067110 NEHA BHARTI BAPCH BPCC110P 0529

170 2109068014 POOJA ROY BAPCH BPCC110P 0529

171 2109198506 SHREYA SINGH BAPCH BPCC110P 0529

172 2004098748 AGRAJ KUMAR BAPCH BPCC110P 0529

173 2101012214 ANIMESH KUMAR BAPCH BPCC110P 0529

174 2109067548 SONU KUMAR MISHRA BAPCH BPCC110P 0529

175 2002558994 SAURAV KUMAR BAPCH BPCC112P 0529

176 2002763324 AYUSHI KUMARI BAPCH BPCC112P 0529

177 2002435979 AYUSHEE BAPCH BPCC112P 0529

178 2005301058 RUCHIKA SINGH BAPCH BPCC112P 0529

179 2006733014 KUNJ BIHARI SINGH BAPCH BPCC112P 0529

180 2006990901 AYUSH THAKUR BAPCH BPCC112P 0529

181 2001421163 YADAV SARITA NIRMAL BAPCH BPCC112P 0529

182 2004520468 ANU KUMARI BAPCH BPCC112P 0529

183 2005347423 SHILPI VASHISTHA BAPCH BPCC112P 0529
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184 2005466063 RASHMI KUMARI BAPCH BPCC112P 0529

185 2006491965 RITESH KUMAR BAPCH BPCC112P 0529

186 2003265368 KUMARI SHRADDHA SINHA BAPCH BPCC112P 0529

187 2006990901 AYUSH THAKUR BAPCH BPCC114P 0529

188 2002558994 SAURAV KUMAR BAPCH BPCC114P 0529

189 2001421163 YADAV SARITA NIRMAL BAPCH BPCC114P 0529

190 2002763324 AYUSHI KUMARI BAPCH BPCC114P 0529

191 2001421380 SITA DEVI BAPCH BPCC114P 0529

192 2004520468 ANU KUMARI BAPCH BPCC114P 0529

193 2002435979 AYUSHEE BAPCH BPCC114P 0529

194 2005301058 RUCHIKA SINGH BAPCH BPCC114P 0529

195 2005347423 SHILPI VASHISTHA BAPCH BPCC114P 0529

196 2005466063 RASHMI KUMARI BAPCH BPCC114P 0529

197 2006733014 KUNJ BIHARI SINGH BAPCH BPCC114P 0529

198 2006491965 RITESH KUMAR BAPCH BPCC114P 0529

199 2003265368 KUMARI SHRADDHA SINHA BAPCH BPCC114P 0529

1 2252375214 NANDINI KUMARI MAPC MPCL007 0529

2 2109109509 AARTI KUMARI MAPC MPCL007 0529

3 2254026530 SALONEE SHREE MAPC MPCL007 0529

4 2254026757 SURBHI KUMARI MAPC MPCL007 0529

5 2254665608 PRIYANKA MAPC MPCL007 0529

6 194289517 TESMON MATHEW MAPC MPCL007 0529

7 2254026633 SAGAR KUMAR MAPC MPCL007 0529

8 2109949607 GOVINDA KUMAR MAPC MPCL007 0529

9 2109949680 ARPANA KUMARI MAPC MPCL007 0529

10 2200959022 SULTANA KHATUN MAPC MPCL007 0529

11 2254019681 SHASHWAT KUNAL MAPC MPCL007 0529

12 2254407162 MANOJ KUMAR MAPC MPCL007 0529
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13 2254027959 RUPESH RANJAN MAPC MPCL007 0529

14 2100273851 OM PRAKASH KUSHWAHA MAPC MPCL007 0529

15 2106470312 PANKAJ KUMAR RAI MAPC MPCL007 0529

16 2106470349 REENA KUMARI MAPC MPCL007 0529

17 2106470713 GEETA KUMARI MAPC MPCL007 0529

18 2201192629 MD SHAFI ALAM MAPC MPCL007 0529

19 2254041622 ANUPRIYA MAPC MPCL007 0529

20 2254018617 ANKITA RAJ MAPC MPCL007 0529

21 2254300338 KUNDAN KUMAR GUPTA MAPC MPCL007 0529

22 194289524 PRAVEEN KUMAR SINGH MAPC MPCL007 0529

23 2004542750 M.D.DAVID JERALD MAPC MPCL007 0529

24 2106471520 RAKSHITA SINGH MAPC MPCL007 0529

25 2109307171 JYOTI SINGH MAPC MPCL007 0529

26 2109950070 KHUSHDIL KUMAR MAPC MPCL007 0529

27 2200469241 VANDANA DEV MAPC MPCL007 0529

28 2200670050 SIMA KUMARI MAPC MPCL007 0529

29 2201389578 RADHA KUMARI MAPC MPCL007 0529

30 2250426272 PREETI KUMARI MAPC MPCL007 0529

31 2251101857 ARCHANA KUMARI MAPC MPCL007 0529

32 2254019531 SAMITA SEN MAPC MPCL007 0529

33 2254019784 BEAUTY KUMARI MAPC MPCL007 0529

34 2254026124 SHIKHA KUMARI MAPC MPCL007 0529

35 2254026736 DIVYA RANI MAPC MPCL007 0529

36 2254027748 RINKI KUMARI MAPC MPCL007 0529

37 2254027856 NISHTHA MAPC MPCL007 0529

38 2200959146 VIKASH KUMAR MAPC MPCL007 0529

39 2254383498 RAKESH KUMAR MAPC MPCL007 0529

40 2254027603 AVINASH KUMAR MAPC MPCL007 0529

41 2254027687 MANISH KUMAR MAPC MPCL007 0529
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42 2100121170 NIRUPAMA VERMA MAPC MPCL007 0529

43 2109303453 KUMARI SADHNA MAPC MPCL007 0529

44 2254019172 ANJANA KUMARI MAPC MPCL007 0529

45 2254020091 RASHMIKANT MISHRA MAPC MPCL007 0529

46 2254026700 URUJ FATHMA MAPC MPCL007 0529

47 2254949190 ZAFAR IMAM MAPC MPCL007 0529

48 2253765372 AKANKSHA MAPC MPCL007 0529

49 2254666348 VAISHALI MAPC MPCL007 0529

50 2254027537 ARTI KUMARI SHARMA MAPC MPCL007 0529

51 2109303582 RAJNISH SINGH MAPC MPCL007 0568

52 2200469730 SANOJ KUMAR MAPC MPCL007 0568

53 2252561517 ALPANA KUMARI MAPC MPCL007 0568

54 2254018936 SONU KUMAR MAPC MPCL007 0568

55 194289438 MEENAKSHI KUMARI MAPC MPCL007 0568

56 2201506381 EKTA KUMARI MAPC MPCL007 0568

57 2250264227 ADITYA KUMAR ANAND MAPC MPCL007 0568

58 2254019300 SHWETA ANAND MAPC MPCL007 0568

59 2109303807 SWETA KUMARI MAPC MPCL007 0568

60 2109306581 PRIYA KUMARI MAPC MPCL007 0568

61 2252105950 SUNIL KUMAR MAPC MPCL007 0568

62 2254020065 SHIREEN NAAZ MAPC MPCL007 0568

63 2254027429 DHARMENDRA  KUMAR MAPC MPCL007 0568

64 2254041427 AMIT KUMAR MAPC MPCL007 0568

65 2254042043 SUJATA KUMARI MAPC MPCL007 0568

66 2254933439 RISHIKA RISHU MAPC MPCL007 0568

67 2254407460 AJIT KUMAR MAPC MPCL007 0568

68 2101242346 RANJEET KUMAR MAPC MPCL007 0568

69 2253746599 ABHISHEK ANAND MAPC MPCL007 0568

70 2254041983 ZAHIDA JASIM MAPC MPCL007 0568
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71 2109950207 ANINDHYA MISHRA MAPC MPCE014 0529

72 2100273851 OM PRAKASH KUSHWAHA MAPC MPCE014 0529

73 188265157 SEEMA RANI MAPC MPCE014 0529

74 2105285789 UJJWAL KUMAR MAPC MPCE014 0529

75 2105393058 MANISH KUMAR MAPC MPCE014 0529

76 2106470797 SUJEET KUMAR MAPC MPCE014 0529

77 2106471392 VAISHNAVI SINGH MAPC MPCE014 0529

78 2109950070 KHUSHDIL KUMAR MAPC MPCE014 0529

79 188252777 GAUTAMBHARTI MAPC MPCE014 0529

80 2105392961 RAJA BABU MAPC MPCE014 0529

81 2100121170 NIRUPAMA VERMA MAPC MPCE014 0529

82 2109303453 KUMARI SADHNA MAPC MPCE014 0529

83 2007313994 ARTI JHA MAPC MPCE014 0568

84 2105196402 MILIND ANAND MAPC MPCE014 0568

85 2109305008 AZRA KAMAL MAPC MPCE014 0568

86 2109303582 RAJNISH SINGH MAPC MPCE014 0568

87 2109949989 AMAN DHANWAR MAPC MPCE014 0568

88 2109950151 AMMAR ALI MAPC MPCE014 0568

89 2100121376 MANISH KUMAR MAPC MPCE014 0568

90 2105326039 MITCHELLE REID MAPC MPCE014 0568

91 2106471730 MASHKURA BEGAM MAPC MPCE014 0568

92 2109303807 SWETA KUMARI MAPC MPCE014 0568

93 2109304188 ALAN JOSEPH MAPC MPCE014 0568

94 2106471772 ISHIKA ANAND MAPC MPCE014 0568

95 194289517 TESMON MATHEW MAPC MPCE024 0568

96 2109949607 GOVINDA KUMAR MAPC MPCE024 0568

97 2109949680 ARPANA KUMARI MAPC MPCE024 0568

98 2109305754 ASHISH KUMAR PANDEY MAPC MPCE024 0568

99 2106470312 PANKAJ KUMAR RAI MAPC MPCE024 0568
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100 2106470349 REENA KUMARI MAPC MPCE024 0568

101 2106470713 GEETA KUMARI MAPC MPCE024 0568

102 2106471345 PREM KUMAR MAPC MPCE024 0568

103 194289524 PRAVEEN KUMAR SINGH MAPC MPCE024 0568

104 2106471520 RAKSHITA SINGH MAPC MPCE024 0568

105 2109950022 GAUTAM KUMAR MAPC MPCE024 0529

106 194289556 SHYAMA KUMARI MAPC MPCE024 0529

107 2003525911 AAMIR SUBHANI KHAN MAPC MPCE024 0529

108 2100833241 SWARANJALI MAYURI SAHU MAPC MPCE024 0529

109 2109306581 PRIYA KUMARI MAPC MPCE024 0529

110 2106749987 SREE REKHA K ZENITH MAPC MPCE024 0529

111 2100820964 SAANYUKTA SIKDAR MAPC MPCE024 0529

112 2101308377 RAVI KUMAR SINGH MAPC MPCE024 0529

113 2106470518 NIHARIKA KUMARI MAPC MPCE024 0529

114 2101766390 VANDITA BAJPAYEE MAPC MPCE034 0529

115 188239943 RIYA MAPC MPCE034 0529

116 2109307171 JYOTI SINGH MAPC MPCE034 0529

117 2109306072 VAISHALI KUMARI MAPC MPCE034 0529

118 2105258232 ARTI RANI MAPC MPCE034 0529

119 2101242346 RANJEET KUMAR MAPC MPCE034 0529
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